10/05/2004 14:03 FAX 14134365605 WARREN PUMPS @002

19/05/20P4 13:58 614-692-2475 DSCC:MARITIME PAGE 83/ﬁ4
e ————
1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE QF
ANENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PAGI?LS | >
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATR 4 .REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.NOD.(5.FROJECT NO.(If epplicable)
001101 Se¢e BlE. l6CQ 0010726043
6. TSSUED BY CODE SPO700 7 .ADMINISTRRED BY (If other chen Item 6jcons | 90760
Dafensa Supply Center Columbus
P.O. BROX 3990 DEFENEE SUPPLY CENTER COLUMBUS
coLUMBUS, OF 43218=-399Q 3990 ® BROAD 8T PO BOX 3898
COLUMBUS OR 43218-39%0

TNTTITATORE us
DSCC-PMONAZZ 624=692-11598 , PAX (614)693-1353 B

gédN?ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR [No., atreet, city, county, State and ZIP[10}9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
L) = |

B 9B. DATED (SBE ITEM 11)
WARREN PUMPS INC
82 BRIDGES AVE 10A. WODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
WARREN MA 01083-0969 SPM760-02-D-7462-0011
X

10®. DATED (SEE ITFM 13)
2004 SEP 16
11 HIS IT ONLY APPLI TO OF SOLICITATIONS

i iz not
‘ I Thr abeve numbermd molicitation is omanded as set forxth in Item 1¢. The hour anc date U st , angendad.
offerer munt Acknowledge racmipt of this omgndmemt prioy Co the hour and date ppecifind in the solicikation or 8B JWWIGOed, Dy onc of the

m 83857

{a) By completing zhkems B and 13, and — .. copies of the amendment; (H) Ry ackoowledging zecripk of this amendmenk on rach

pubmittad; or (€) By sEparate letker or talmgram which includes a roferance to thn soligitation ond amendment vpubara. FAILURE OF YOUR
ACKNONLADCUEN? 70 BE REGELVRD AT THE PLACE DESIGWATED FOR TES RECEIPT OF OPFERS PRIGR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED WAY RESULT IN

RECECTION OF TOUR OrFiR., If by virtus of khis smendmonk yeu dagire to changa an offar already asubmitted, nuch change may be madm by

talegram of letter, provided each telegram ar letter makes raforeace to the aolieikakion snd chiz amendment, and iz recelved priorx Lo

12. Accounting and Appropriation Data (If reguired)
Raymant By: SLAT0)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NQ. AS DESCRIBED IN TITEM 14.

AXI}A. THIS CHANGE ORDER Tf IS20ED PURSUANT TO: {Specify authority] THE CHANGRS X%T FORTH IN ITFM 14 ARE MADE TN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.
IN ITEM A0&.

®. THE MOVEI NUMBFRED Cmm’l'/élﬁm £ MODIFIED TO REPFLECT THE ADVINISTRATIVE CHANGRS (much as changea In paying office.
appropriation data. etc). SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF !’AR‘dB-J-B!(h) .

¢. MIIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMFNT IS ENTERED JNTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

E
mueusal KgLxesmant beLiwesn peéxties.
D. OTHER (5pecify typc of modificaticn and authority)
E. IMPORTANT: cmh:.ccorD:.a nos E i8 zeguized to sign thia do and 1 enpims to the issuing office.
Jeitation/contsect gubject

11. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organised by UCP section headings, including 50l

matter whern (easible,.)
MEN: 4320-D1~056-5203

This order iz hescby terminated for convenionca with cosk and as a xesult the fallowing CLIV is added:

Addikive CLIN Dmseription Qty ©O/T u/P
Bnon6 {800000039) Termination far Convenience . 1 Ba 250.00

The following CLIN's are cancelled:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGN

Fxcept as proyided harein, sll terms aod conditiona of the dosument reforenced in Ttem 9A or 10A. as heretofore

changed, ramains upchanged and in full forge and effwot.
15A. NAME AND TITLP OF BIGNER (Type or print) 16A. mgﬁpﬁiﬁifmmmmtme or prict)
Lauise Mun; '
putse Mu 3%%6r§upewisor Aftermarket N
158. mcmn/ovmoaj 15C. DATE SIGNED |163. 16C. DATE SIGNED
2 VIS 10/5/2004 |®* A pfl——= /0 -6 - oY
- n a 7ign) (Hanatmze of Contracking Officor)
NSK 7540401-152-9070 PerrOmd [DLA) STANDAIG FORM 30 (REV. 10-03)
: rrescylibed by GsAa

PREVIOUS EUITION UNUSABLE
PAR (48 CTR) 53.243



Reference Number of Document Reing Continned:
CONTINUATION SHEET SPM760-02-D-7462-0011/ 001101

PAGE

PAGESZ

OF

NSN/Part CLIN Unit Decrease Remaining
CLIN Number Qty U/1 Price Amount By Qty CLIN Qty
0001 4320-01-056-9203 101 EA 1003.20 101 0
0002 4320-01-056-9203 114 EA 1003.20 114 0

The Accounting and Appropriation Data/Local use (Block 17) is DECREASED by $215,438.00.

The total amount of contract/order is decreased by $215,438.00 from $215,688.00 to $250.00.

Contractor agrees to waive any and all claims of whatever nature up to and including the date of this modification

Distribution:
SP0760/DEFENSE SUPPLY CENTER COLUMBUS
SL4701/DLA BUSINESS SYSTEMS MOD - BSM




